NCWGA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Benefits of NCWGA Membership: Registration of Natural Colored Sheep, 50% discount on advertising on the NCWGA Website,
Listing in the annual Breeders Directory and the NCWGA web site, www.ncwga.org, Participation in the annual NCWGA National Show.

Membership runs from January 1 to December 31

This form must be accompanied by the NCWGA Work Order Form.
*Note: Membership Applications and Registrations/Transfers/etc can be turned in at the same time.

Member# (Leave blank if you are a New Member) New D Renewal D
Adult D Junior D Junior DOB (Junior means 18 or under. Must provide DOB)

Name

Farm Prefix: Farm Name:

Mailing Address:

City State Zip

Phone: Other Phone

e-mail Web Site

Names of additional members at the same location on this account:

Name Jr. D.O.B.
Name Jr. D.O.B.
Name Jr. D.O.B.

YES, include my information on the NCWGA web site

NO, do not include my information on the NCWGA web site

This is a correction to the information appearing on my label

BREED CODES:

91 AWASSI

40 BABYDOLL SOUTHDOWN
02 BARBADOS

87 BOND

04 CALIFORNIA RED
05 CHEVIOT

97 CHEVIOT MINIATURE
49 CLUN FOREST

06 COLUMBIA

55 COOPWORTH

71 CORMO

07 CORRIEDALE

08 CORSICAN

09 COTSWOLD

38 CVM

10 DEBOUILLET

11 DELAINE MERINO
32 DORPER

12 DORSET

92 DORSET HORN

89 EAST FRIESIAN

13 FINNISH LANDRACE
86 GOTLAND

14 HAMPSHIRE

90 HERDWICK

81 ICELANDIC

15 JACOB

16 KARAKUL

47
21
17
52
18
70
19
20
22
50
95
23
24
75
26
25
39
27
77
28
29
30
31
79
33
93
34
35

Select up to 7 sets of code numbers or letters from below for the annual membership directory

KATAHDIN

LEICESTER, BLUE FACED
LEICESTER, BORDER
LEICESTER, ENGLISH
LINCOLN

MANX LOGHTAN
MERINO

MONTADALE

NAVAJO CHURRO
NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT
OXFORD

OXFORD DOWN
PANAMA

PERENDALE
POLWORTH

POLYPAY

RACKA

RAMBOUILLET
ROMANOV

ROMELDALE

ROMNEY

SALISH

SCOTTISH BLACK FACED
SHETLAND
SHROPSHIRE

SOAY

SOUTHDOWN

SUFFOLK

36 TARGHEE

84 TEESWATER

54 TEXEL

37 TUNIS

94 VALAIS BLACKNOSE
56 WELSH

85 WENSLEYDALE

96 ZWARTBLES

PRODUCT CODES:

A SHOW STOCK

B BREEDING STOCK
C PROJECT LAMBS

D LOCKER LAMBS

E RAM SERVICE

F FLEECES

G ROVING/BATTS

H YARN

I WOOL PROCESSING
] SPIN/WEAVING SUPPLY
K TANNING/PELTS

L LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
M SOAP

N SEMEN
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